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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

November

Heavy Wolves9:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Lower11/11/2024    Mon

TBD8:30 P.M. Attack Upper11/18/2024    Mon
Injured Reserve9:30 P.M. Heavy Breathers Lower11/18/2024    Mon
Heavy Wolves9:30 P.M. 31337 Upper11/18/2024    Mon

Chelsea7:30 P.M. TBD Upper11/25/2024    Mon
313378:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Lower11/25/2024    Mon
Heavy Breathers8:30 P.M. Streamrollers Upper11/25/2024    Mon

December

Heavy Wolves8:30 P.M. Chelsea Lower12/02/2024    Mon

Attack8:30 P.M. 31337 Upper12/02/2024    Mon

Streamrollers9:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Upper12/02/2024    Mon

Injured Reserve8:30 P.M. TBD Upper12/09/2024    Mon

Heavy Breathers9:30 P.M. Heavy Wolves Upper12/09/2024    Mon

Attack7:30 P.M. Heavy Breathers Lower12/16/2024    Mon

Chelsea7:30 P.M. 31337 Upper12/16/2024    Mon

TBD9:30 P.M. Streamrollers Lower12/16/2024    Mon

Heavy Breathers7:30 P.M. Chelsea Upper12/23/2024    Mon

Injured Reserve8:30 P.M. Attack Upper12/23/2024    Mon

313379:30 P.M. TBD Lower12/23/2024    Mon

Streamrollers9:30 P.M. Heavy Wolves Upper12/23/2024    Mon

Attack7:30 P.M. Streamrollers Upper12/30/2024    Mon

Chelsea8:30 P.M. Injured Reserve Upper12/30/2024    Mon

Heavy Breathers9:30 P.M. 31337 Lower12/30/2024    Mon
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January

Streamrollers7:30 P.M. Chelsea Lower01/06/2025    Mon

Attack7:30 P.M. Heavy Wolves Upper01/06/2025    Mon

TBD9:30 P.M. Heavy Breathers Upper01/06/2025    Mon

Chelsea8:30 P.M. Attack Upper01/13/2025    Mon

313379:30 P.M. Streamrollers Upper01/13/2025    Mon

Heavy Wolves8:30 P.M. TBD Lower01/20/2025    Mon
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